HRSD

BID TABULATION

SECTION W FORCE MAIN REPLACEMENT
CIP No. AB010500

SOLICITATION No. 407949,1

02/03/26

Name of Bidder Amount of Bid

LandWerks Contracting Inc.
Bridgeman Civil, Inc.

Trident Civil, Inc.

Tidewater Utility Construction, Inc.

Kevcor Contracting Corp.

Engineer's Estimate

$3,294,964.00
$3,846,862.00
$4,722,850.00
$5,734,250.77
$8,240,977.00

$5,798,160.00

Detailed results/pricing may be viewed at the following website for the above referenced solicitation (download View Solicitation Results):

https://erpprodext.hrsd.com/OA _HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=PON_ABSTRACT PAGE&PON_NEGOTIATION_ STATUS=ALL

Note: resort by Solicitation #


https://erpprodext.hrsd.com/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=PON_ABSTRACT_PAGE&PON_NEGOTIATION_STATUS=ALL

