



BID TABULATION

SECTION W FORCE MAIN REPLACEMENT CIP No. AB010500

SOLICITATION No. 407949,1

02/03/26

Name of Bidder	Amount of Bid
LandWerks Contracting Inc.	\$3,294,964.00
Bridgeman Civil, Inc.	\$3,846,862.00
Trident Civil, Inc.	\$4,722,850.00
Tidewater Utility Construction, Inc.	\$5,734,250.77
Kevcor Contracting Corp.	\$8,240,977.00
Engineer's Estimate	\$5,798,160.00

Detailed results/pricing may be viewed at the following website for the above referenced solicitation (download View Solicitation Results):

https://erpprodext.hrsd.com/OA_HTML/OA.jsp?OAFunc=PON_ABSTRACT_PAGE&PON_NEGOTIATION_STATUS=ALL

Note: resort by Solicitation #